Date:

Life Cycle of a Plant

This is the lifecycle of a sunflower! Using the key below, colour in the cycle!

Name:

This activity was created by Sophia.

Colour the sunflower seeds and the smaller circle on the flower 000

Colour the arrows 001

Colour the soil 010

Colour the leaves and stem, as we as the two plants without a flower 011

Colour the bigger outside circle on the flower 100

Colour the petals on the flower 101

Leave the roots white!

Colour

Black

Blue

Brown

Green

Red

Yellow

Binary

000

001

010

011

100

101

SLO: 3-1-10

Binary is the
language | use

to communicate
and learn!
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